

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.2237 of 2020

Madhukar Vitthal Rao Kumbhare **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & ors.

17/06/2020	Shri R.S. Baghel, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Amrito Das, Addl. AG for the State. List it after a week. Accordingly, I.A. No.1 for urgent hearing stands disposed of. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	