



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2237 of 2020

MADHUKAR VITTHAL RAO KUMBHARE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	Mr.Rajnish Singh Baghel, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Heard Admit List the matter for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	